CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE

UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 2002/2003 (updated @ 24/1/2025)

DATE
14/08/2002
27/08/2002
27/08/2002
17/09/2002
17/09/2002

17/09/2002

GAME
Partizan v Bayern M. (0-3)
Bayern M. v Partizan (3-1)
Man.Utd v Zalaegerszegi (5-0)
Arsenal v B.Dortmund (2-0)
Roma v Real Madrid (0-3)

Roma v Real Madrid (0-3)

COMMENTARY CODE
German 77-DD90
German 319-DD85
English 209-DD88
English 733-DD23
Spanish 120-DD39
English 113-DD39

PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT
Good ARD TS*
Good ARD TS
Good BBC DVD 4/3
Good ITV voB*

Excellent RMTV voB

Excellent RMTV voB

BIBRATE


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-2002-2003-3-runde-partizan-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-2002-2003-3-runde-bayern-muenchen-partizan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-2002-2003-3-runde-manchester-united-zalaegerszegi-te/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-a-arsenal-fc-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-c-as-roma-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-c-as-roma-real-madrid/

17/09/2002

18/09/2002

18/09/2002

24/09/2002

24/09/2002

24/09/2002

25/09/2002

25/09/2002

25/09/2002

25/09/2002

01/10/2002

01/10/2002

01/10/2002

02/10/2002

02/10/2002

02/10/2002

02/10/2002

02/10/2002

22/10/2002

22/10/2002

22/10/2002

Valencia v Liverpool (2-0)
Bayern M. v Deportivo (2-3)
Barcelona v Brugge (3-2)
Deportivo v Milan (0-4)
Lens v Bayern M. (1-1)
Juventus v D.Kyiv (5-0)
B.Dortmund v Auxerre (2-1)
Real Madrid v Genk (6-0)
Spartak M. v Valencia (0-3)
PSV v Arsenal (0-4)
Bayern M. v Milan (1-2)
Deportivo v Lens (3-1)
Man.Utd v Olympiacos (4-0)
Liverpool v Spartak M. (5-0)
PSV v B.Dortmund (1-3)
Auxerre v Arsenal (0-1)
AEK v Real Madrid (3-3)
Valencia v Basel (6-2)
Arsenal v Auxerre (1-2)
Real Madrid v AEK (2-2)

Lyon v Inter (3-3)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Italian
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Russian
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Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
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English
Spanish
Russian
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Spanish
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Good
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TVE HD
C+
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RTL
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C+

C+

C+
Futbol Total
Futbol Total

RTL

ITV

Futbol Total

TVE

Inter TV HD

vVoB*

MKV*

MKV*

MKV*

TS
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MKV

VOB*
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1080p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-b-valencia-cf-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-bayern-muenchen-deportivo-la-coruna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-h-fc-barcelona-club-brugge-kv/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-deportivo-la-coruna-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-e-juventus-dinamo-kiev/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-a-borussia-dortmund-aj-auxerre/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-krc-genk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-b-spartak-moskva-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-a-psv-eindhoven-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-bayern-muenchen-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-deportivo-la-coruna-rc-lens/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-f-manchester-united-olympiakos-piraeus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-b-liverpool-fc-spartak-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-a-aj-auxerre-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-c-aek-athen-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-b-valencia-cf-fc-basel/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-a-arsenal-fc-aj-auxerre/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-aek-athen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-d-olympique-lyon-inter/#google_vignette

23/10/2002

23/10/2002

23/10/2002

23/10/2002

29/10/2002

30/10/2002

30/10/2002

30/10/2002

12/11/2002

12/11/2002

13/11/2002

13/11/2002

13/11/2002

26/11/2002

26/11/2002

26/11/2002

27/11/2002

10/12/2002

10/12/2002

10/12/2002

11/12/2002

Lens v Deportivo (3-1)
Barcelona v Lokomotiv M. (1-0)
Milan v Bayern M. (2-1)
D.Kyiv v Feyenoord (2-0)
Deportivo v Bayern M. (2-1)
B.Dortmund v Arsenal (2-1)
Liverpool v Valencia (0-1)
Real Madrid v Roma (0-1)
Genk v Real Madrid (1-1)
Arsenal v PSV (0-0)
Milan v Deportivo (1-2)
Bayern M. v Lens (3-3)
Man.Utd v B.Leverkusen (2-0)
Milan v Real Madrid (1-0)
Basel v Man.Utd (1-3)
Milan v Real Madrid (1-0)
Roma v Arsenal (1-3)
Ajax v Roma (2-1)

Inter v B.Leverkusen (3-2)
Arsenal v Valencia (0-0)

B.Dortmund v Milan (0-1)
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Milan Tv HD
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-rc-lens-deportivo-la-coruna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-h-fc-barcelona-lokomotiv-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-ac-milan-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-e-dinamo-kiev-feyenoord/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-deportivo-la-coruna-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-a-borussia-dortmund-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-b-liverpool-fc-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-c-krc-genk-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-a-arsenal-fc-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-ac-milan-deportivo-la-coruna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-g-bayern-muenchen-rc-lens/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-vorrunde-gr-f-manchester-united-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-ac-milan-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-d-fc-basel-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-ac-milan-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-b-as-roma-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-b-ajax-amsterdam-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-a-inter-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-b-arsenal-fc-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-borussia-dortmund-ac-milan/

11/12/2002

11/12/2002

18/02/2003

18/02/2003

18/02/2003

19/02/2003

19/02/2003

19/02/2003

19/02/2003

19/02/2003

25/02/2003

25/02/2003

25/02/2003

26/02/2003

11/03/2003

11/03/2003

11/03/2003

11/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

Real Madrid v Lokomotiv M. (2-2)

Juventus v Basel (4-0)
Barcelona v Inter (3-0)
Roma v Valencia (0-1)
Arsenal v Ajax (1-1)
Basel v Deportivo (1-0)
Man.Utd v Juventus (2-1)
Real Madrid v B.Dortmund (2-1)
Real Madrid v B.Dortmund (2-1)
Milan v Lokomotiv M. (1-0)
Lokomotiv M. v Milan (0-1)
Juventus v Man.Utd (0-3)
B.Dortmund v Real Madrid (1-1)
Ajax v Arsenal (0-0)

Ajax v Valencia (1-1)
Barcelona v B.Leverkusen (2-0)
Arsenal v Roma (1-1)
Inter v Newcastle (2-2)
Juventus v Deportivo (3-2)
Real Madrid v Milan (3-1)

Real Madrid v Milan (3-1)
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Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
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Russian
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Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Russian
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Spanish
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456-DD40
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248-DD42
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Excellent
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Good
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Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
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TVE HD

TVE

Futbol Total

TVE

Futbol Total
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C+
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Man.U tv

TVE
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TVE

TVE

TVE

RMTV

TVE

DVD 4/3

MKV*

MKV

voB

vVoB*

voB*

voB

VOB*

VOB*

MP4*

MP4*

TS

VOB*

VOB*

VOB

voB*

MPG*

VOB*

VOB*

VOB

720p

720p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-lokomotiv-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-d-juventus-fc-basel/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-a-fc-barcelona-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-b-as-roma-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-b-arsenal-fc-ajax-amsterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-d-fc-basel-deportivo-la-coruna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-d-manchester-united-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-ac-milan-lokomotiv-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-lokomotiv-moskva-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-d-juventus-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-borussia-dortmund-real-madrid/
http://www.apple.com/es
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-b-ajax-amsterdam-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-a-fc-barcelona-bayer-leverkusen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-b-arsenal-fc-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-a-inter-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-d-juventus-deportivo-la-coruna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-real-madrid-ac-milan/

18/03/2003

18/03/2003

18/03/2003

19/03/2003

08/04/2003

08/04/2003

08/04/2003

09/04/2003

09/04/2003

22/04/2003

22/04/2003

23/04/2003

23/04/2003

23/04/2003

23/04/2003

06/05/2003

06/05/2003

06/05/2003

13/05/2003

14/05/2003

14/05/2003

Milan v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Lokomotiv M. v Real Madrid (0-1)
Basel v Juventus (2-1)
Newcastle v Barcelona (0-2)
Ajax v Milan (0-0)

Real Madrid v Man.Utd (3-1)
Real Madrid v Man.Utd (3-1)
Inter v Valencia (1-0)
Juventus v Barcelona (1-1)
Valencia v Inter (2-1)
Barcelona v Juventus (1-2)
Man.Utd v Real Madrid (4-3)
Man.Utd v Real Madrid (4-3)
Milan v Ajax (3-2)
Milan v Ajax (3-2)

Real Madrid v Juventus (2-1)
Real Madrid v Juventus (2-1)
Real Madrid v Juventus (2-1)
Inter v Milan (1-1)
Juventus v Real Madrid (3-1)

Juventus v Real Madrid (3-1)
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439-DD19
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TVE HD
Ei HD
Juve Ch.
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vVoB*

vVoB*

VOB*

VOB*

MKV

DVD 4/3

VOB*

MKV

vVoB*

MKV

VOB*

MKV

MPG*

MKV

VOB*
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VOB
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720p

720p

1080p

720p
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-ac-milan-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-c-lokomotiv-moskva-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-d-fc-basel-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-zwischenrunde-gr-a-newcastle-united-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-ajax-amsterdam-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-real-madrid-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-real-madrid-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-inter-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-juventus-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-valencia-cf-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-fc-barcelona-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-manchester-united-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-manchester-united-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-ac-milan-ajax-amsterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-viertelfinale-ac-milan-ajax-amsterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-halbfinale-real-madrid-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-halbfinale-real-madrid-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-halbfinale-real-madrid-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-halbfinale-inter-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-halbfinale-juventus-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2002-2003-halbfinale-juventus-real-madrid/

28/05/2003 Milan v Juventus (0-0) Final Danish 493-DD2 Excellent Viasat VOB

28/05/2003 Milan v Juventus (0-0) Final Spanish 178-DD96 Good TVE DVD 16/9
28/05/2003 Milan v Juventus (0-0) Final Spanish 339-DD62 Excellent TVE HD MKV 720p

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com
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